Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID §5224746

- Vehicle Description -

SCF2800
SCF012835

SANDSTORM TOY HAULER SHPTO
ADDRESS:

4X4FSCD23TF012835

PARRIS RV INC -NORTH 4360 S

STATE ST

4360 S STATE ST
MURRAY, UT 84107
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer- - -~ -

WESTWOOD
45-60184
45-60662
10472

10150

100

096

10755

RVIA
FREIGHT
coL
TOLLS
PERMITS

WESTWOOD DECOR

BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE
CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE
6.0 NPS GENERATOR

RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM
1800W INVERTER

ULTRA COLD WEATHER HEATED HOLDING TANK
12V PADS

600W SOLAR SYSTEM UPGRADE (2 ADD'L 200W
PANELS)

RVIA SEAL
FREIGHT CHARGES
CDL FEE

TOLLS

PERMITS

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$8,700.00
$2,175.00
$6,372.75
$1,152.75
$1,087.50
$326.25

$717.75

$0.00
$3,249.00
$269.00
$31.00
$15.00

~ Beerce.

~ Options .

$76,71 0.80

$24.096.00

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



