

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA

Sales ID S5224746

Vehicle Description

MAKE: SANDSTORM TOY HAULER
MODEL: SCF2800
SERIAL NO.: SCF012835
VIN NO.: 4X4FSCD23TF012835

**SHIP TO
ADDRESS:**

PARRIS RV INC -NORTH 4360 S
STATE ST
4360 S STATE ST
MURRAY, UT 84107
USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer

WESTWOOD	WESTWOOD DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
45-60184	BEST IN CLASS VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$8,700.00
45-60662	CLIMATE COMFORT PACKAGE	1.00	\$2,175.00
10472	6.0 NPS GENERATOR	1.00	\$6,372.75
10150	RAMP DOOR PATIO SYSTEM	1.00	\$1,152.75
100	1800W INVERTER	1.00	\$1,087.50
096	ULTRA COLD WEATHER HEATED HOLDING TANK 12V PADS	1.00	\$326.25
10755	600W SOLAR SYSTEM UPGRADE (2 ADD'L 200W PANELS)	1.00	\$717.75
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,249.00
CDL	CDL FEE	1.00	\$269.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$31.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$15.00

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$76,710.80	\$24,096.00	\$100,806.80

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.